Price and Service Information
Immigration Services

Introduction

As part of our professional rules, we aim to ensure that anyone wishing to use our
services has the information they need to make an informed choice of legal services
provider, including understanding what the costs may be.

Our Fees and Expenses

Our immigration department offers competitive rates for advice and representation.

Indicative fees are shown below:

Matter Fees (ex VAT) Fees (incl.
VAT)

Advice Session (in person or remote) £75.00 £90.00

Private Asylum Claim (from initial claim to | £650.00 £780.00

Home Office decision)

Private Human Rights Claim £750.00 £900.00

Submitting Notice of Appeal to IAC-FTT £450.00 £540.00

Representation in IAC-FTT (pre-hearing | From £1,500.00 | £1,800.00

preparation & advocacy) + trial

Drafting & lodging application for Permission | £650.00 £780.00

to Appeal to UTIAC

Representation in  UTIAC (pre-hearing | From £2,000.00 | £2,400.00

preparation & advocacy) + travel

Fresh Claim for Asylum / Further Submissions | £750.00 £900.00

(based on new evidence not previously

considered)

Bail Application £450.00 £540.00

Representation in IAC-FTT at Bail Hearing + | £850.00 £1,020.00

travel

Attendance at Police Station/ | £500.00 £600.00

Prison/Immigration Detention Centre + travel

Travel Document Application £350.00 £420.00

Transfer of Conditions Application £350.00 £420.00

Naturalisation Application / Registration as | £500.00 £600.00

British Citizen Application

In-Country Immigration Application (without | £750.00 £900.00

Fee Waiver)

Entry Clearance Applications From £950.00 £1,140.00

Judicial Review - Initial Assessment From £450.00 £540.00




Administrative Review Application From £900.00 £1,080.00
Pre-Action Protocol Letter From £650.00 £780.00
Advice relating to Sponsor Licence From £900.00 £1,080.00
Advice relating to Certificate of Sponsorship From £650.00 £780.00

VAT is currently 20%

Additional costs

All costs exclude disbursements and any fees payable to the Home Office. In normal
circumstances disbursements usually cover the costs of photocopying and scanning
of documentation, postal costs of applications and any required travel costs. These
costs are normally under £100.00 plus VAT (£120.00). We will inform you should

there be any additional costs.
What is included?

Attendance and/or preparation;
Considering evidence;

Taking your instructions;

Providing advice on likely outcome

What is not included?

Instruction of any expert witnesses

Taking statements from any witnesses
Advice and assistance in relation to any additional hearings
Counsel / barrister fees for advice and representation

Advice on appeal following an unsuccessful application




